THE DATASHEET OF
LP2967IBPX-1833
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LP2967
LP2967 Dual Micropower 150 mA Low-Dropout Regulator in micro SMD Package
Literature Number: SNVS058L
LP2967
Dual Micropower 150 mA Low-Dropout Regulator in

**Minimum capacitance are shown to ensure stability (may be increased without limit).
*** Reduces output noise (may be omitted if application is not noise critical). Use ceramic or film type with very low leakage current.
Ordering Information
Output Voltage (V)
Grade Order Information
Package
Marking
Supplied As
VOUT1 VOUT2
For MSOP Package
2.5 2.8 STD LP2967IMM-2528 LCAB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 2.8 STD LP2967IMMX-2528 LCAB 3000 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 3.3 STD LP2967IMM-2533 LCBB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 3.3 STD LP2967IMMX-2533 LCBB 3000 Units Tape and Reel
2.6 2.6 STD LP2967IMM-2626 LCLB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.6 2.6 STD LP2967IMMX-2626 LCLB 3000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 2.8 STD LP2967IMM-2828 LAQB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 2.8 STD LP2967IMMX-2828 LAQB 3000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 3.3 STD LP2967IMM-2833 LCCB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 3.3 STD LP2967IMMX-2833 LCCB 3000 Units Tape and Reel
For 8-Bump micro SMD Package (BPA08)
1.8 2.5 STD LP2967IBP-1825 L0P 1000 Units Tape and Reel
1.8 2.5 STD LP2967IBPX-1825 L0P 3500 Units Tape and Reel
1.8 3.3 STD LP2967IBP-1833 L0R 1000 Units Tape and Reel
1.8 3.3 STD LP2967IBPX-1833 L0R 3500 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 2.8 STD LP2967IBP-2528 CA 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 2.8 STD LP2967IBPX-2528 CA 3500 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 3.3 STD LP2967IBP-2533 CB 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.5 3.3 STD LP2967IBPX-2533 CB 3500 Units Tape and Reel
2.6 2.6 STD LP2967IBP-2626 CL 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.6 2.6 STD LP2967IBPX-2626 CL 3500 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 2.8 STD LP2967IBP-2828 AQ 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 2.8 STD LP2967IBPX-2828 AQ 3500 Units Tape and Reel
LP
29
67
www.national.com 2
Ordering Information (Continued)
Output Voltage (V)
Grade Order Information
Package
Marking
Supplied As
VOUT1 VOUT2
2.8 3.3 STD LP2967IBP-2833 CC 1000 Units Tape and Reel
2.8 3.3 STD LP2967IBPX-2833 CC 3500 Units Tape and Reel
For 8-Bump micro SMD Package (TPA08)
1.8 2.5 STD LP2967ITP-1825 L07 1000 Units Tape and Reel
1.8 2.5 STD LP2967ITPX-1825 L07 3500 Units Tape and Reel
10114205
10114206
LP
2967